Privacy Notice Conway Tax Returns LLC

When you have your taxes prepared by Conway Tax Returns LLC, all your personal information is protected. All tax documents are stored on secure cloud services. We use Secure Sockets Layer (SSL) verifies by Equifax Secure Inc.. All data sent on our website is encrypted using High-grade 256-bit encryption, the industry standard, including name, address, telephone etc. Conway Tax Returns LLC keeps all your information confidential. You can verify if a page is encrypted by looking for a small 'padlock' icon in your web browsers address bar, or in the bottom right-hand corner the status bar of your browser window.

Conway Tax Returns LLC will not send you any unsolicited information, though you will receive a New Client welcome letter explaining the features provided by our service; and you may also receive periodic client letters announcing important service changes, new features, technical issue updates and news about the Service.

We will not Disclose Information to Third Parties

We shall not intentionally monitor or disclose any of your e-mail messages or tax preparation data unless this is required by law, or we believe in good faith that we are required to do so to protect the rights and the property of Conway Tax Returns LLC or its clients.

Cookies

Conway Tax Returns LLC understands that many of you are concerned about cookies. These are small pieces of data that are sent to your browser from a web server and are stored on your computer's hard drive. We do not use cookies on our website.

IP Address Information

All computers connected to the Internet have an IP address. When a visitor requests a page from any Web site within the Conway Tax Returns LLC Network, our Web servers automatically recognize that visitor's IP address. The IP address reveals nothing personal about you. We use this information to examine our traffic in aggregate, but do not collect and evaluate this information for individuals.

While Conway Tax Returns LLC will provide its clients with reasonable notification, Conway Tax Returns LLC reserves the right to change its policy at any time to meet the needs of our client, changing laws and new technology.

To report an incidence of abuse, please report it to gary@conwaytaxreturns.com